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Organisation Name

50:50 Parliament

Agenda

Amma Birth Companions

Anah Project Ltd

An Nisa Slough Muslim Women’s Group

Ashdon Jazz Academy

BeLifted

Bristol Women’s Voice

Cardiff Women’s Aid

Changing Suits

Collaborative Women UK CIC

The Compass Centre

Elect Her

EmilyTest

Fawcett Society

GINA (The GINA Project CIC)

Globalmama

International Women’s Day Derby

Irise International

MASH (Manchester Action on Street Health)

Mooville Theatre CIC

The Motherhood Group

Rape Crisis Tyneside and Northumberland

Refuge

Sandwell African Women Association

SAS RIGHTS CIC

Scottish Women’s Budget Group

Self injury Support

Solace Women’s Aid

Surviving Economic Abuse

thrivin’ together cic

TIME TO HEAL

Venus Charity

Waterside Womens Centre

Women Acting in Todays Society (WAITS)

Women for Refugee Women

Womens Advocacy Network (WAN Cymru)

WONDER Foundation

Yorkshire Sound Women Network C.I.C.

The Young Women’s Movement

Location

Cheadle

London

Glasgow

Bradford

Gerrards Cross

London

London

Bristol

Cardiff

Swindon

Manchester

Shetland

Edinburgh

Glasgow

London/ National

Birmingham

Sheffield

Derby

SHeffield

Manchester

Birmingham

London

Tyneside/ Northumberland

London/ National

West Bromwich

Blackburn

Glasgow

Bristol

London/ National

London

Stalybridge

Aberdeen

Liverpool

Derry, NI

Birmingham

London

Cardiff

London

Huddersfield

Edinburgh

Total Grant 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£6,152 

£3,000 

£6,879 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£4,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£4,000 

£7,000

£6,400 

£5,220 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£6,500 

£6,000 

£5,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£7,000 

£5,000 

£7,000 

£5,000 

£7,000 

Voices from the Frontline Round 6.


