

Voices from the Frontline Round 6.

Number	Organisation Name	Location	Total Grant
1	50:50 Parliament	Cheadle	£7,000
2	Agenda	London	£7,000
3	Amma Birth Companions	Glasgow	£7,000
4	Anah Project Ltd	Bradford	£7,000
5	An Nisa Slough Muslim Women's Group	Gerrards Cross	£7,000
6	Ashdon Jazz Academy	London	£6,152
7	BeLifted	London	£3,000
8	Bristol Women's Voice	Bristol	£6,879
9	Cardiff Women's Aid	Cardiff	£7,000
10	Changing Suits	Swindon	£7,000
11	Collaborative Women UK CIC	Manchester	£7,000
12	The Compass Centre	Shetland	£4,000
13	Elect Her	Edinburgh	£7,000
14	EmilyTest	Glasgow	£7,000
15	Fawcett Society	London/ National	£7,000
16	GINA (The GINA Project CIC)	Birmingham	£4,000
17	Globalmama	Sheffield	£7,000
18	International Women's Day Derby	Derby	£6,400
19	Irise International	SHeffield	£5,220
20	MASH (Manchester Action on Street Health)	Manchester	£7,000
21	Mooville Theatre CIC	Birmingham	£7,000
22	The Motherhood Group	London	£7,000
23	Rape Crisis Tyneside and Northumberland	Tyneside/ Northumberland	£7,000
24	Refuge	London/ National	£7,000
25	Sandwell African Women Association	West Bromwich	£7,000
26	SAS RIGHTS CIC	Blackburn	£7,000
27	Scottish Women's Budget Group	Glasgow	£7,000
28	Self injury Support	Bristol	£7,000
29	Solace Women's Aid	London/ National	£7,000
30	Surviving Economic Abuse	London	£7,000
31	thrivin' together cic	Stalybridge	£6,500
32	TIME TO HEAL	Aberdeen	£6,000
33	Venus Charity	Liverpool	£5,000
34	Waterside Womens Centre	Derry, NI	£7,000
35	Women Acting in Todays Society (WAITS)	Birmingham	£7,000
36	Women for Refugee Women	London	£7,000
37	Womens Advocacy Network (WAN Cymru)	Cardiff	£5,000
38	WONDER Foundation	London	£7,000
39	Yorkshire Sound Women Network C.I.C.	Huddersfield	£5,000
40	The Young Women's Movement	Edinburgh	£7,000